
Hallenspielplan  Neue Sporthalle des Eichendorff Gymnasium  ( 76275-1 )
Goethestr. 2
76275   Ettlingen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.10.2023 14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

KL A

1. BW-Liga
A

LL A

VL A

SSV Ettlingen IV

SSV Ettlingen

SSV Ettlingen III

SSV Ettlingen II

TuS Bietigheim II

SG Feuerbach/Korntal

TV Helmsheim

SSV Waghäusel

3:5

5:3

2:6

5:3

Sa. 21.10.2023 15:00

19:00

KL A

KL A

SSV Ettlingen IV

SSV Ettlingen IV

TV Mörsch II

TV Mörsch III

8:0

4:4

Sa. 11.11.2023 14:00

15:00

15:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

1. BW-Liga
A

LL A

VL A

VL A

LL A

1. BW-Liga
A

SSV Ettlingen

SSV Ettlingen III

SSV Ettlingen II

SSV Ettlingen II

SSV Ettlingen III

SSV Ettlingen

BC Offenburg II

TuS Bietigheim

BC Spöck

BSV Eggenst...shafen III

BSV Eggenst...dshafen IV

TV Bad Säckingen

4:4

3:5

2:6

4:4

5:3

8:0

Sa. 25.11.2023 14:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

17:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

1. BW-Liga
A

KL A

VL A

LL A

KL A

VL A

LL A

1. BW-Liga
A

SSV Ettlingen

SSV Ettlingen IV

SSV Ettlingen II

SSV Ettlingen III

SSV Ettlingen IV

SSV Ettlingen II

SSV Ettlingen III

SSV Ettlingen

SpVgg. Mössingen

BV Rastatt IV

TSG Weinheim

BSG Sinzheim/Bühl

TV Busenbach

TSG Dossenheim II

PS Karlsruhe

TV Zizenhausen

1:7

1:7

1:7

5:3

0:8

5:3

3:5

6:2

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 17.02.2024 14:00

15:00

15:00

18:30

19:00

19:00

1. BW-Liga
A

LL A

VL A

VL A

1. BW-Liga
A

LL A

SSV Ettlingen

SSV Ettlingen III

SSV Ettlingen II

SSV Ettlingen II

SSV Ettlingen

SSV Ettlingen III

KSG Gerlingen

SSC Karlsruhe II

BSpfr. Neusatz II

SG Walldorf

TuS Metzingen

SSC Karlsruhe

3:5

4:4

2:6

6:2

3:5

1:7

Sa. 02.03.2024 15:00

19:00

KL A

KL A

SSV Ettlingen IV

SSV Ettlingen IV

SSC Karlsruhe IV

SSC Karlsruhe III

3:5

0:8


